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June 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

6/1/2023 Thursday Global Parents day 

6/2/2023 Friday   

6/3/2023 Saturday   

6/4/2023 Sunday Holiday 

6/5/2023 Monday World Environment Day 

6/6/2023 Tuesday   

6/7/2023 Wednesday   

6/8/2023 Thursday World Ocean Day 

6/9/2023 Friday   

6/10/2023 Saturday   

6/11/2023 Sunday Holiday 

6/12/2023 Monday World day against Child Labour 

6/13/2023 Tuesday   

6/14/2023 Wednesday World Blood Donors Day 

6/15/2023 Thursday   

6/16/2023 Friday   

6/17/2023 Saturday   

6/18/2023 Sunday Holiday 

6/19/2023 Monday   

6/20/2023 Tuesday   

6/21/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day  

6/22/2023 Thursday   

6/23/2023 Friday 
First Monthly test 
International Olympic Day  

6/24/2023 Saturday 
Investiture ceremony 
Inauguration of activities / Inauguration of Clubs 

6/25/2023 Sunday Holiday 

6/26/2023 Monday   

6/27/2023 Tuesday   

6/28/2023 Wednesday   

6/29/2023 Thursday Bakrid Holiday  

6/30/2023 Friday   



 

July 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

7/1/2023 Saturday Doctors Day 

7/2/2023 Sunday Holiday 

7/3/2023 Monday   

7/4/2023 Tuesday World Pollution day 

7/5/2023 Wednesday   

7/6/2023 Thursday   

7/7/2023 Friday 
 7/8/2023 Saturday Holiday / Open house 

7/9/2023 Sunday Holiday 

7/10/2023 Monday   

7/11/2023 Tuesday World Population Day 

7/12/2023 Wednesday   

7/13/2023 Thursday   

7/14/2023 Friday   

7/15/2023 Saturday World Youth Skills day 

7/16/2023 Sunday Holiday 

7/17/2023 Monday House Competition I 

7/18/2023 Tuesday   

7/19/2023 Wednesday   

7/20/2023 Thursday World Chess Day  

7/21/2023 Friday   

7/22/2023 Saturday Orientation for teachers 

7/23/2023 Sunday Holiday 

7/24/2023 Monday Second monthly test 

7/25/2023 Tuesday   

7/26/2023 Wednesday   

7/27/2023 Thursday   

7/28/2023 Friday Founder's Day / International Day of Friendship 

7/29/2023 Saturday Muharram holiday 

7/30/2023 Sunday Holiday 

7/31/2023 Monday   

 
 

https://www.google.com/search?sxsrf=APwXEdepl80LRI_KfimkCiCCyf5piHveBA:1683623599542&q=muharram&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwia59fU8uf-AhV3amwGHUVvAC0QBSgAegQICRAB


 
 
 

August 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

8/1/2023 Tuesday   

8/2/2023 Wednesday   

8/3/2023 Thursday   

8/4/2023 Friday   

8/5/2023 Saturday   

8/6/2023 Sunday Holiday 

8/7/2023 Monday   

8/8/2023 Tuesday Quit India Day 

8/9/2023 Wednesday   

8/10/2023 Thursday   

8/11/2023 Friday   

8/12/2023 Saturday 
Holiday / Open house /  
International Youth Day 

8/13/2023 Sunday Holiday 

8/14/2023 Monday   

8/15/2023 Tuesday Independence day 

8/16/2023 Wednesday   

8/17/2023 Thursday   

8/18/2023 Friday   

8/19/2023 Saturday World Humanitarian Day / World Photography Day 

8/20/2023 Sunday Holiday 

8/21/2023 Monday   

8/22/2023 Tuesday   

8/23/2023 Wednesday   

8/24/2023 Thursday Formative Assessment I 

8/25/2023 Friday   

8/26/2023 Saturday   

8/27/2023 Sunday Holiday 

8/28/2023 Monday   

8/29/2023 Tuesday National Game Day 

8/30/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandan 

8/31/2023 Thursday Onam Festival 

 
 

https://www.un.org/en/observances/humanitarian-day


 
 
 
 
 

September  
Date Day Events and Programmes 

9/1/2023 Friday   

9/2/2023 Saturday   

9/3/2023 Sunday Holiday 

9/4/2023 Monday House Competition 2 

9/5/2023 Tuesday 
Teachers day / Krishna Jayanthi Celebrations 
International day of Charity 

9/6/2023 Wednesday Krishna Jayanthi Holiday 

9/7/2023 Thursday   

9/8/2023 Friday International Literacy Day 

9/9/2023 Saturday Holiday / Open house 

9/10/2023 Sunday Holiday 

9/11/2023 Monday   

9/12/2023 Tuesday   

9/13/2023 Wednesday   

9/14/2023 Thursday Hindi Day  

9/15/2023 Friday   

9/16/2023 Saturday 
Vinayagar Chathurthy Celebrations 
International Ozone layer Day 

9/17/2023 Sunday Holiday- Vinayagar Chathurthy  

9/18/2023 Monday Term I Examinations Starts 

9/19/2023 Tuesday   

9/20/2023 Wednesday   

9/21/2023 Thursday International Peace Day 

9/22/2023 Friday   

9/23/2023 Saturday International day of Sign Language 

9/24/2023 Sunday   

9/25/2023 Monday   

9/26/2023 Tuesday   

9/27/2023 Wednesday World Tourism Day 

9/28/2023 Thursday Milad-un-Nabi 

9/29/2023 Friday 
Vacation / World Heart Day /  
International Day of Awareness of Food Loss and Waste  

9/30/2023 Saturday Vacation  

 
 

https://www.un.org/en/observances/tourism-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/world/world-heart-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/world/world-heart-day


October 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

10/1/2023 Sunday Holiday 

10/2/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday 

10/3/2023 Tuesday 
School Reopens for Term 2   
World Habitat day 

10/4/2023 Wednesday   

10/5/2023 Thursday World Teachers Day 

10/6/2023 Friday   

10/7/2023 Saturday   

10/8/2023 Sunday Holiday 

10/9/2023 Monday World Post Day 

10/10/2023 Tuesday World Mental Health Day 

10/11/2023 Wednesday International day for Girl Child 

10/12/2023 Thursday   

10/13/2023 Friday   

10/14/2023 Saturday Holiday / Open house 

10/15/2023 Sunday Holiday 

10/16/2023 Monday World Food Day 

10/17/2023 Tuesday World Ayurveda Day / International day for Eradication of Poverty  

10/18/2023 Wednesday   

10/19/2023 Thursday   

10/20/2023 Friday   

10/21/2023 Saturday   

10/22/2023 Sunday Holiday 

10/23/2023 Monday Ayudha Puja holiday 

10/24/2023 Tuesday vijayadashami holiday / United Nations Day 

10/25/2023 Wednesday Third monthly test 

10/26/2023 Thursday   

10/27/2023 Friday   

10/28/2023 Saturday Orientation for teachers 

10/29/2023 Sunday Holiday 

10/30/2023 Monday   

10/31/2023 Tuesday   

 
 
 

https://www.google.com/search?sxsrf=APwXEdfoDwv2AhQzskqot-8pQhwsQYJJiA:1683624921772&q=vijayadashami&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwj4rpbL9-f-AhUPRWwGHe_aA1QQBSgAegQIBhAB


November 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

11/1/2023 Wednesday   

11/2/2023 Thursday   

11/3/2023 Friday   

11/4/2023 Saturday House Competition 3 

11/5/2023 Sunday Holiday 

11/6/2023 Monday   

11/7/2023 Tuesday   

11/8/2023 Wednesday   

11/9/2023 Thursday International Week of Science and Peace 

11/10/2023 Friday Dewali Celebrations / National Education Day 

11/11/2023 Saturday Open house 

11/12/2023 Sunday Dewali Holiday  

11/13/2023 Monday   

11/14/2023 Tuesday World Children's Day 

11/15/2023 Wednesday   

11/16/2023 Thursday   

11/17/2023 Friday 
Kiddies Sports Meet 
World Student's Day 

11/18/2023 Saturday   

11/19/2023 Sunday 
Holiday 
National Integration Day 

11/20/2023 Monday International Child Rights Day 

11/21/2023 Tuesday   

11/22/2023 Wednesday   

11/23/2023 Thursday   

11/24/2023 Friday Formative Assessment II 

11/25/2023 Saturday Orange day 

11/26/2023 Sunday Holiday / Karthigai Deepam festival  

11/27/2023 Monday   

11/28/2023 Tuesday   

11/29/2023 Wednesday   

11/30/2023 Thursday   

 
 
 
 

https://www.un.org/en/observances/world-science-day/week


 
 

December 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

12/1/2023 Friday World AIDS day 

12/2/2023 Saturday   

12/3/2023 Sunday Holiday 

12/4/2023 Monday   

12/5/2023 Tuesday   

12/6/2023 Wednesday World Soil Day 

12/7/2023 Thursday Flag Day of India 

12/8/2023 Friday   

12/9/2023 Saturday 
Holiday / Open house/  
International Anti-Corruption Day  

12/10/2023 Sunday Holiday / Human Rights Day 

12/11/2023 Monday Term II Examinations Starts 

12/12/2023 Tuesday   

12/13/2023 Wednesday   

12/14/2023 Thursday National Energy Saving Day  

12/15/2023 Friday   

12/16/2023 Saturday   

12/17/2023 Sunday Holiday 

12/18/2023 Monday   

12/19/2023 Tuesday   

12/20/2023 Wednesday   

12/21/2023 Thursday   

12/22/2023 Friday 
Christmas day celebrations 
National Mathematics Day 

12/23/2023 Saturday Winter vocation  

12/24/2023 Sunday Winter vocation  / National Consumers Day 

12/25/2023 Monday Christmas day/ Winter vacation  

12/26/2023 Tuesday Winter vacation  

12/27/2023 Wednesday Winter vacation  

12/28/2023 Thursday Winter vacation  

12/29/2023 Friday Winter vacation  

12/30/2023 Saturday Winter vacation  

12/31/2023 Sunday Winter vacation  

 
 
 

https://www.un.org/en/observances/anti-corruption-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/anti-corruption-day


 
 

January 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

1/1/2024 Monday New year Holiday 

1/2/2024 Tuesday School reopens after the break 

1/3/2024 Wednesday   

1/4/2024 Thursday   

1/5/2024 Friday   

1/6/2024 Saturday   

1/7/2024 Sunday Holiday 

1/8/2024 Monday House Competition 4 

1/9/2024 Tuesday Non-Resident Indian Day 

1/10/2024 Wednesday World Laughter Day 

1/11/2024 Thursday   

1/12/2024 Friday National Youth Day / Pongal Celebrations  

1/13/2024 Saturday Holiday / Open house 

1/14/2024 Sunday Holiday 

1/15/2024 Monday Pongal Holiday 

1/16/2024 Tuesday Thiruvalluvar day - Holiday 

1/17/2024 Wednesday Uzhavar thirunaal - Holiday 

1/18/2024 Thursday   

1/19/2024 Friday   

1/20/2024 Saturday Orientation for teachers 

1/21/2024 Sunday Holiday 

1/22/2024 Monday   

1/23/2024 Tuesday   

1/24/2024 Wednesday 
Fourth monthly test  
International Girl Child Day 

1/25/2024 Thursday National Voters Day 

1/26/2024 Friday Republic day 

1/27/2024 Saturday   

1/28/2024 Sunday Holiday 

1/29/2024 Monday   

1/30/2024 Tuesday 
Martyrs Day (Shahid Divas) 
Eradication of Untouchability Day 

1/31/2024 Wednesday   

 
 

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Non-Resident_Indian_and_Person_of_Indian_Origin
https://www.blogger.com/
https://www.un.org/en/observances/education-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/education-day


 

February 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

2/1/2024 Thursday   

2/2/2024 Friday World Interfaith Harmony Week 

2/3/2024 Saturday   

2/4/2024 Sunday Holiday 

2/5/2024 Monday   

2/6/2024 Tuesday   

2/7/2024 Wednesday   

2/8/2024 Thursday   

2/9/2024 Friday   

2/10/2024 Saturday Holiday / Open house 

2/11/2024 Sunday Holiday 

2/12/2024 Monday   

2/13/2024 Tuesday   

2/14/2024 Wednesday   

2/15/2024 Thursday   

2/16/2024 Friday   

2/17/2024 Saturday   

2/18/2024 Sunday Holiday 

2/19/2024 Monday Pre-Annual Examinations Starts 

2/20/2024 Tuesday   

2/21/2024 Wednesday World Mother Language Day 

2/22/2024 Thursday World Thinking Day 

2/23/2024 Friday   

2/24/2024 Saturday   

2/25/2024 Sunday Holiday 

2/26/2024 Monday   

2/27/2024 Tuesday   

2/28/2024 Wednesday National Science Day - Science day exhibition  

2/29/2024 Thursday   

 
 

https://www.un.org/en/observances/interfaith-harmony-week


 
 
 

March 
Date Day Events and Programmes 

3/1/2024 Friday   

3/2/2024 Saturday Zero Discrimination Day 

3/3/2024 Sunday Holiday 

3/4/2024 Monday   

3/5/2024 Tuesday   

3/6/2024 Wednesday   

3/7/2024 Thursday   

3/8/2024 Friday International Women's Day 

3/9/2024 Saturday Holiday / Open house 

3/10/2024 Sunday Holiday 

3/11/2024 Monday Annual Examinations Begins  

3/12/2024 Tuesday   

3/13/2024 Wednesday   

3/14/2024 Thursday   

3/15/2024 Friday World Consumer Right Day  

3/16/2024 Saturday   

3/17/2024 Sunday Holiday 

3/18/2024 Monday   

3/19/2024 Tuesday   

3/20/2024 Wednesday International Day of Happiness / French Language Day 

3/21/2024 Thursday World Poetry Day 

3/22/2024 Friday World Water Day  

3/23/2024 Saturday   

3/24/2024 Sunday Holiday 

3/25/2024 Monday vacations Starts  

3/26/2024 Tuesday   

3/27/2024 Wednesday   

3/28/2024 Thursday   

3/29/2024 Friday Good Friday  - Holiday 

3/30/2024 Saturday International Day of Zero Waste  

3/31/2024 Sunday Holiday 

https://www.unaids.org/en/zero-discrimination-day
https://www.un.org/en/observances/happiness-day
https://en.unesco.org/commemorations/worldpoetryday
https://www.un.org/en/observances/zero-waste-day


 
 
 
 
 
 


